PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOSO00000ER9aSOAT
Product X-Sell (Personal Loan)
Customer Name raju
S/O: Mishri,PANDI VODALPUR,Shikar
Address Ganj,Chakia,Chandauli,Uttar Pradesh,India,232103 Jai

gurudev ashram Chandauli Shikar Ganj+Chandauli+UTTAR
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Contact Number

PRADESH+232103
8381927171

Pincode Uttar Pradesh 232103
Address Confirmed No

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met rajesh

Relationship Between

Customer and Person ok

Met

Landmark sikargan]

Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office

Untraceable

Locked During Visit ves

Contact Number of 8381927171
Person Met

Applicant Age 0

Educational Details Below Metric
ID Proof Type ok

Marital Status Married
Husband Wife Working No
Applicant Occupation ok

Family Member Count 0

Earning Family 0

Members



23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

a7

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Parental

, Others
ok
ok

Yes

rajesh

Don’'t Know

rajesh

Don't Know

Non-Serviceable

Neighbour Denies Knowing Customer
Yes

Residential

25.0475416

83.2196577

37642

2025-07-15

15:56:04

2025-07-12

15:26:24



48 residence_photo_with_name_plate

26X9+2RP, Chakia- Saldupur Mahdaich Rd,
15-07-2025 03:54:0

25.0475591,83. 21 96588
Pincode : 2321

49 residence_photo_with_applicant

26X9+2RP, Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd,
15-07-2025 03:54:14 pm

25.0475593,83. 21 96586
Pincode : 2321




50 residence_photo_with_agent

AT & 2 g T b\' i
26X9+2RP, Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd,
15-07-2025 03:54:33 pm

25.047559,83.2196588
Pincode : 232103

51 residence_photo_with_inside_household

26X9+2RP, Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd,
15-07-2025 03:54:45 pm

25.0475594,83.2196585
Pincode : 232103




52 residence_photo_outside

26X9+2RP, Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd,
15-07-2025 03:54:55 pm

25.0475479,83.2196632
Pincode : 232103

53 Photo with Agent

y #

26k9+2RP Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd,
15-07-2025 03:55:07 pm
25.0475597,83.2196582

Pincode : 232103




54 Photo of ID Proof

26X9+2RP, Chakia- Saldupur Mahdaich Rd,
15-07-2025 03:55:1

25.0475593,83. 21 96586
Pincode : 2321

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 15-07-2025 15:56:04
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N P

Name of Checker for FV Report




