

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000ER9aS0AT
2	Product	X-Sell (Personal Loan)
3	Customer Name	raju
4	Address	S/O: Mishri,PANDI VODALPUR,Shikar Ganj,Chakia,Chandauli,Uttar Pradesh,India,232103 Jai gurudev ashram Chandauli Shikar Ganj+Chandauli+UTTAR PRADESH+232103
5	Contact Number	8381927171
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 232103
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	rajesh
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	ok
11	Landmark	sikarganj
12	Ease to Locate Address	Untraceable
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8381927171
15	Applicant Age	0
16	Educational Details	Below Metric
17	ID Proof Type	ok
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	ok
21	Family Member Count	0
22	Earning Family Members	0

23	Ownership of Residence	Parental
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
25	Monthly Income	0
26	Area (in sqft.)	0
27	Asset Seen Residence	, Others
28	Comment On Interior	ok
29	Comment On Exterior	ok
30	Stay Confirmation	Yes
31	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	rajesh
32	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Don't Know
33	Neighbour Check Staying 1	0
34	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	rajesh
35	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Don't Know
36	Neighbour Check Staying 2	0
37	CPV Status	Non-Serviceable
38	Remarks	Neighbour Denies Knowing Customer
39	Negative Area Tag	Yes
40	Verification Type	Residential
41	Latitude	25.0475416
42	Longitude	83.2196577
43	Case Id	37642
44	Date Of Report	2025-07-15
45	Time Of Report	15:56:04

46	Date of Allocation	2025-07-12
47	Time of Allocation	15:26:24

48	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>26X9+2RP Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd, 15-07-2025 03:54:07 pm 25.0475591, 83.2196588 Pincode : 232103</p>
49	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>26X9+2RP Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd, 15-07-2025 03:54:14 pm 25.0475593, 83.2196586 Pincode : 232103</p>

50	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p>26X9+2RP Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd, 15-07-2025 03:54:33 pm 25.047559,83.2196588 Pincode : 232103</p>
51	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p>26X9+2RP Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd, 15-07-2025 03:54:45 pm 25.0475594,83.2196585 Pincode : 232103</p>

52	residence_photo_outside	 <p>26X9+2RP Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd, 15-07-2025 03:54:55 pm 25.0475479,83.2196632 Pincode : 232103</p>
53	Photo with Agent	 <p>26X9+2RP Chakia- Saidupur - Mahdaich Rd, 15-07-2025 03:55:07 pm 25.0475597,83.2196582 Pincode : 232103</p>

54 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	15-07-2025 15:56:04
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

